
 
 

The New Hampshire Extended Learning Opportunity Network (NH ELON) is a 
collaborative of ELO Coordinators, administrators, teachers and other educators. 
This network is interested in advancing the implementation of ELOs throughout 
the state. The mission of the NH ELO Network is to advocate, educate, and 
advance best practices for Extended Learning. 

 
Network Leadership Team 

 

Title Name Email 

President Kerrie Alley-Violette kalleyviolette@sau17.net 

Vice President Dawn Breault dawn.breault@sau41.org 

Secretary Marisa 
Dardagiannopoulos 

dardagiannopoulosm@nashua.edu 

Past President Donna Couture dcouture@warriors.winnacunnet.org  

North Chairperson Mike Curtis mcurtis@sau36.org  

Lakes Region Chairperson Amy Yeakel ayeakel@sau4.org  

Capital Region Chairperson Mandy Fraser mandy.fraser@sau24.org 

South Central Chairperson Stacey Kallelis stacey.Kallelis@sau57.org 

South East Chairperson Howie Drolet howie.drolet@sau64.org 

South West Chairperson Joy Gobin jgobin@sau88.net  

Member at Large Angela Bourassa abourassa@mansd.org  

Member at Large Dayna Jackson dm.jackson@sau47.org 

 
Please visit www.nhelonetwork.com for more information.  
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